## **The Lorain Sports Hall of Fame**

## **Annual Golf Outing at FoxCreek Golf Course** July 13, 2024 at 8:00 AM **Hole Sponsorship Form**

With your generosity, the Annual LSHOF Golf Outing provides scholarship opportunities to eligible high school scholar-athletes in Lorain. Your support also assists the recognition of outstanding Lorain athletes at the annual Enshrinement Banquet, as well as running the LSHOF museum in order to preserve the history of sports within the city.

## SPONSOR A HOLE FOR \$100:

The Lorain Sports Hall of Fame is a 501(c)(3) organization



- A sign with your company name/logo will be placed at a hole along the course
- Sponsorship will be listed in the golf program
- Social media recognition on the Lorain Sports Hall of Fame website and Facebook page

★ **Donations:** If you are interested in donating (e.g. gift cards/door prizes) please contact Golf Chairman, Dan King (contact information below)

Please complete the form below and submit with payment by Friday, June 21, 2024. If you prefer to email the form and logo, you may send it to Dan King at terrydanielking@yahoo.com or contact Dan at (440) 258-3208. For additional questions or assistance, contact Rick Hans (440) 213-9162.



## **Hole Sponsorship Information**

Please make checks payable to The Lorain Sports Hall of Fame OR send payment via Venmo @LorainSportsHOF \*For Venmo payments, please list name and company along with the number of hole sponsorships\*

Contact Name:	Phone:	
Company Name:		
Address:		
Email:		
☐Sign Content Enclosed (attach business card or logo)		☐Sign Content Emailed
☐Use Previous Sign	Mail to: Golf Outing - Lorain Sports Hall of Fame	

PO Box 723 Lorain, OH 44052